GMTT
Mini-Breakout Cables (Distribution)
Mobile, Tactical – Indoor/ Outdoor,
A/I-VQ(ZN)11Y
Ordering Information
Belden European Part Numbers
Fibre type / count 1 2 4 6 8 12
62.5/125-OM1 GMTT101 GMTT102 GMTT104 GMTT106 GMTT108 GMTT112
50/125-OM2 BW 600/1200 GMTT201 GMTT202 GMTT204 GMTT206 GMTT208 GMTT212
50/125-OM3 GMTT301 GMTT302 GMTT304 GMTT306 GMTT308 GMTT312
50/125-OM2e GMTT401 GMTT402 GMTT404 GMTT406 GMTT408 GMTT412
50/125-OM2 BW 500/500 GMTT501 GMTT502 GMTT504 GMTT506 GMTT508 GMTT512
50/125-OM4 GMTT601 GMTT602 GMTT604 GMTT606 GMTT608 GMTT612
9/125   ITU G.655 GMTT701 GMTT702 GMTT704 GMTT706 GMTT708 GMTT712
9/125   ITU G.652D GMTT801 GMTT802 GMTT804 GMTT806 GMTT808 GMTT812
9.125   ITU G.657A GMTTA01 GMTTA02 GMTTA04 GMTTA06 GMTTA08 GMTTA12
Std. plywood reel
(non-returnable)
∅ 560 * 336 mm
4.25 kg